Market cap $500M+, Short % of Float 33%+

Symbol Name Market Cap Percent of 1 Month
(Millions) Float Short  Price
Returns

GME GameStop Corp $10,321 261% 634%
LGND | Ligand Pharmaceuticals Inc $2,523 106% 48%
DDS Dillard's Inc $2,298 105% 83%
AMCX | AMC Networks Inc $2,467 94% 82%
MAC Macerich Co $2,909 88% 79%
BBBY | Bed Bath & Beyond Inc $4,469 84% 98%
SKT Tanger Factory Outlet Centers Inc $1,501 71% 55%
PLCE | Children's Place Inc $1,017 65% 40%
SPCE | Virgin Galactic Holdings Inc $9,854 64% 63%
IRBT iRobot Corp $3,555 63% 47%
FUBO | FuboTV Inc $2,967 63% -1%
FIzz National Beverage Corp $6,040 63% 47%
SRG Seritage Growth Properties $1,036 62% 23%
SPWR | SunPower Corp $9,175 57% 81%
SBGI Sinclair Broadcast Group Inc $2,397 55% 4%
SBH Sally Beauty Holdings Inc $1,788 53% 25%
BGS B&G Foods Inc $2,413 51% 23%
ATUS | Altice USA Inc $19,924 51% -1%
LvVS Las Vegas Sands Corp $40,040 46% -8%
PRTS | CarParts.com Inc $967 46% 53%
ESPR Esperion Therapeutics Inc $810 45% 7%
BPYU | Brookfield Property REIT Inc $672 43% 13%
AXDX | Accelerate Diagnostics Inc $684 42% 55%
TR Tootsie Roll Industries Inc $2,552 42% 26%
GES Guess? Inc $1,509 41% 18%
PETS PetMed Express Inc $786 41% 15%
GATX | GATX Corp $3,112 40% 5%
VXRT | Vaxart Inc $1,027 40% 38%



http://CarParts.com

DISCA

INSG

MSGN
RUBY
OTRK

DDD
SFIX
ASO
CLVS
WRLD
CGC
ICPT
MDGL
CNK
UNFI
INO
GOGO
ZYXI
AMC
MIK
EBIX

Discovery Inc

Macy's Inc

Inseego Corp

MSG Networks Inc

Rubius Therapeutics Inc
Ontrak Inc

American Airlines Group Inc
3D Systems Corp

Stitch Fix Inc

Academy Sports and Outdoors Inc
Clovis Oncology Inc

World Acceptance Corp
Canopy Growth Corp
Intercept Pharmaceuticals Inc
Madrigal Pharmaceuticals Inc
Cinemark Holdings Inc
United Natural Foods Inc
Inovio Pharmaceuticals Inc
Gogo Inc

Zynex Inc

AMC Entertainment Holdings Inc
The Michaels Companies Inc

Ebix Inc

$20,000
$4,918
$1,958
$950
$826
$1,654
$9,485
$4,617
$10,514
$2,184
$849
$851
$13,275
$1,114
$1,858
$2,480
$1,758
$2,164
$1,260
$657
$1,682
$2,345
$1,491

40%
39%
39%
39%
38%
38%
38%
38%
37%
37%
36%
36%
36%
35%
35%
34%
34%
34%
34%
33%
33%
33%
33%

43%
47%
18%
23%
27%
41%
-1%
222%
45%
21%
68%
21%
37%
26%
-0%
27%
92%
3%
46%
38%
98%
39%
30%



