Symbol	Name	Market Cap (Millions)	Percent of Float Short	1 Month Price Returns
GME	GameStop Corp	\$10,321	261%	634%
LGND	Ligand Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$2,523	106%	48%
DDS	Dillard's Inc	\$2,298	105%	83%
AMCX	AMC Networks Inc	\$2,467	94%	82%
MAC	Macerich Co	\$2,909	88%	79%
BBBY	Bed Bath & Beyond Inc	\$4,469	84%	98%
SKT	Tanger Factory Outlet Centers Inc	\$1,501	71%	55%
PLCE	Children's Place Inc	\$1,017	65%	40%
SPCE	Virgin Galactic Holdings Inc	\$9,854	64%	63%
IRBT	iRobot Corp	\$3,555	63%	47%
FUBO	FuboTV Inc	\$2,967	63%	-1%
FIZZ	National Beverage Corp	\$6,040	63%	47%
SRG	Seritage Growth Properties	\$1,036	62%	23%
SPWR	SunPower Corp	\$9,175	57%	81%
SBGI	Sinclair Broadcast Group Inc	\$2,397	55%	4%
SBH	Sally Beauty Holdings Inc	\$1,788	53%	25%
BGS	B&G Foods Inc	\$2,413	51%	23%
ATUS	Altice USA Inc	\$19,924	51%	-1%
LVS	Las Vegas Sands Corp	\$40,040	46%	-8%
PRTS	CarParts.com Inc	\$967	46%	53%
ESPR	Esperion Therapeutics Inc	\$810	45%	7%
BPYU	Brookfield Property REIT Inc	\$672	43%	13%
AXDX	Accelerate Diagnostics Inc	\$684	42%	55%
TR	Tootsie Roll Industries Inc	\$2,552	42%	26%
GES	Guess? Inc	\$1,509	41%	18%
PETS	PetMed Express Inc	\$786	41%	15%
GATX	GATX Corp	\$3,112	40%	5%
VXRT	Vaxart Inc	\$1,027	40%	38%

Market cap \$500M+, Short % of Float 33%+

DISCA	Discovery Inc	\$20,000	40%	43%
М	Macy's Inc	\$4,918	39%	47%
INSG	Inseego Corp	\$1,958	39%	18%
MSGN	MSG Networks Inc	\$950	39%	23%
RUBY	Rubius Therapeutics Inc	\$826	38%	27%
OTRK	Ontrak Inc	\$1,654	38%	41%
AAL	American Airlines Group Inc	\$9,485	38%	-1%
DDD	3D Systems Corp	\$4,617	38%	222%
SFIX	Stitch Fix Inc	\$10,514	37%	45%
ASO	Academy Sports and Outdoors Inc	\$2,184	37%	21%
CLVS	Clovis Oncology Inc	\$849	36%	68%
WRLD	World Acceptance Corp	\$851	36%	21%
CGC	Canopy Growth Corp	\$13,275	36%	37%
ICPT	Intercept Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$1,114	35%	26%
MDGL	Madrigal Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$1,858	35%	-0%
CNK	Cinemark Holdings Inc	\$2,480	34%	27%
UNFI	United Natural Foods Inc	\$1,758	34%	92%
INO	Inovio Pharmaceuticals Inc	\$2,164	34%	3%
GOGO	Gogo Inc	\$1,260	34%	46%
ΖΥΧΙ	Zynex Inc	\$657	33%	38%
AMC	AMC Entertainment Holdings Inc	\$1,682	33%	98%
ΜΙΚ	The Michaels Companies Inc	\$2,345	33%	39%
EBIX	Ebix Inc	\$1,491	33%	30%